
Full Palace Breakfast
                                  
Freshly made pancakes with                      
streaky bacon and maple syrup
OR
Locally sourced honeyberries with berry
compote (V)

Toasted bagel, smashed avocado, with
cherry tomato & basil salsa (VG)

Filled Breakfast Rolls with a choice of filling:
 
Locally Sourced Back Bacon                   
Stornoway Black Pudding                         
Fried or Scrambled Egg (V)                     
Pork Link Sausage                                     

Add Extra Item                                         
black pudding / egg / sausage / 
tattie scone / bacon

Toast with Butter and Jam  

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Served 10am until 3pm

£12.95

£9.50

£9.50

$9.50

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£2.00

£1.95

PALACE BAKERY
Selection of freshly baked Scones, Traybakes
and Cakes, all made in the Palace Bakery

MENU
All produce sourced locally and freshly prepared in the Scone Palace Kitchen

Roast Beef, Garden Leaves & Horseradish

Cheddar Cheese & Palace Chutney (V)

Ham Salad

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise (V)

Chicken Mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Classic BLT

Cheddar Ploughman’s (V)

Red Pepper, Hummus, Spinach & Roasted Veg (VG)

Cream Cheese, Beetroot & Basil (VG)

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES
Served on White or Brown Seeded Bread

£6.95

£5.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.25

£6.95

£7.95

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Tuna & Mature Cheddar Cheese Melt

Mature Cheddar Cheese (V)

Sliced Gammon & Mature Cheddar Cheese

Haggis, Chicken & Mature Cheddar Cheese

Halloumi, Spinach & Red Onion Chutney (V)

Brie, Streaky Bacon & Chilli Jam

TOASTED CIABATTAS
Also available as Toasties
Served with Seasonal Salad & Crisps

£9.75

£7.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.50

38.50

HOT FOOD
Served 11.30am until 3pm

£5.75

£7.20

£10.95

Soup of the Day with Baked Bread (V)

Soup of the Day with Cheese Scone (V)

Grilled Halloumi Fajita Wrap with Seasonal 
Salad & Crisps (V)

Falafel & Hummus Flat Bread with Seasonal 
Salad & Crisps (VG)

Quiche of the Day with Spicy Wedges & Side 
Salad

Palace Cheeseburger with a freshly made Brioche 
Bun, Cheddar Cheese, Relish, Salad & Spicy Wedges

£10.95

£9.95

£15.50

BAKED POTATOES
Served with Seasonal Salad

£8.95
CHOOSE:
Cheddar Cheese (V) or Baked Beans (VG) or
Haggis or Tuna Mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken

Add Extra Item

£9.25

£2.00

KIDS LUNCH BOX
Freshly made Mini Brioche Roll with Various
Fillings, Crisps, Yoghurt, Tub of Fresh Fruit &
Carton of Juice

£6.50


