

MENU



All produce sourced locally and freshly prepared in the Scone Palace Kitchen

ALL DAY BREAKFAST Served 10am until 3pm		SELECTION OF SANDWICHES Served on White or Brown Seeded Bread	S	HOT FOOD Served 11.30am until 3pm	
Full Palace Breakfast	£12.95	Roast Beef, Garden Leaves & Horseradish	£6.95	Soup of the Day with Baked Bread (V)	£5.75
Freshly made pancakes with streaky bacon and maple syrup OR Locally sourced honeyberries with berry compote (V)	£9.50	Cheddar Cheese & Palace Chutney (V)	£5.95	Soup of the Day with Cheese Scone (V)	£7.20
		Ham Salad	£6.50	Grilled Halloumi Fajita Wrap with Seasonal	£10.95
	£9.50	Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber	£6.95	Salad & Crisps (V)	
		Free Range Egg Mayonnaise (V)	£6.25	Falafel & Hummus Flat Bread with Seasonal Salad & Crisps (VG)	£10.95
Toasted bagel, smashed avocado, with cherry tomato & basil salsa (VG)	\$9.50	Chicken Mayonnaise	£6.95	Quiche of the Day with Spicy Wedges & Side Salad	£9.95
		Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£7.95		
		Classic BLT	£7.50	Palace Cheeseburger with a freshly made Brioche	£15.50
Filled Breakfast Rolls with a choice of filling:		Cheddar Ploughman's (V)	£6.50	Bun, Cheddar Cheese, Relish, Salad & Spicy Wedge	
Locally Sourced Back Bacon Stornoway Black Pudding Fried or Scrambled Egg (V)	£4.75	Red Pepper, Hummus, Spinach & Roasted Veg (VG)	£6.50	BAKED POTATOES	
	£4.75	Cream Cheese, Beetroot & Basil (VG)	£6.50	Served with Seasonal Salad	
Pork Link Sausage	£4.75 £4.75			Served with Seasonar Sarad	
Add Extra Item black pudding / egg / sausage / tattie scone / bacon	£2.00	TOASTED CIABATTAS		CHOOSE: Cheddar Cheese (V) or Baked Beans (VG) or	£8.95
		Also available as Toasties		Haggis or Tuna Mayonnaise	
		Served with Seasonal Salad & Crisps		Coronation Chicken	£9.25
Toast with Butter and Jam	£1.95	Tuna & Mature Cheddar Cheese Melt	£9.75	Add Extra Item	£2.00
		Mature Cheddar Cheese (V)	£7.95		12.00
		Sliced Gammon & Mature Cheddar Cheese	£9.95	VIDC II NICI I DOV	
PALACE BAKERY		Haggis, Chicken & Mature Cheddar Cheese	£9.95	KIDS LUNCH BOX	
Selection of freshly baked Scones, Traybakes		Halloumi, Spinach & Red Onion Chutney (V)	£8.50	Freshly made Mini Brioche Roll with Various Fillings, Crisps, Yoghurt, Tub of Fresh Fruit &	£6.50
and Cakes, all made in the Palace Bakery		Brie, Streaky Bacon & Chilli Jam	38.50	Carton of Juice	